
           

ROCHESTER CLERK, MAIL HANDLER & CARRIER 

TENTATIVE BID SCHEDULE FOR 2024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: *Since no placements in December, next placement date is January 11, 2025 

which moves the first posting in 2025 to open on January 24, 2025. 
 

 
POSTING DATE 

 
CLOSING DATE 

 
PLACEMENT 

DATE 

 
1/26/24 

 
2/05/24 

 
2/24/24 

 
3/08/24 

 
3/18/24 

 
4/06/24 

 
4/19/24 

 
4/29/24 

 
5/18/24 

 
5/31/24 

 
6/10/24 

 
6/29/24 

 
7/12/24 

 
7/22/24 

 
8/10/24 

 
8/23/24 

 
9/2/24 

 
9/21/24 

 
10/4/24 

 
10/14/24 

 
11/2/24 

 
11/15/24 

 
11/25/24 

 
*1/11/25 


