## ROCHESTER CLERK, MAIL HANDLER & CARRIER TENTATIVE BID SCHEDULE FOR 2024

POSTING DATE	CLOSING DATE	PLACEMENT DATE
1/26/24	2/05/24	2/24/24
3/08/24	3/18/24	4/06/24
4/19/24	4/29/24	5/18/24
5/31/24	6/10/24	6/29/24
7/12/24	7/22/24	8/10/24
8/23/24	9/2/24	9/21/24
10/4/24	10/14/24	11/2/24
11/15/24	11/25/24	*1/11/25

NOTE: \*Since no placements in December, next placement date is January 11, 2025 which moves the first posting in 2025 to open on January 24, 2025.